
Date Time League Match Score price Bank 379 over 1.5 23.31 6.15% over 2.5 54.34 14.34%

over 1.5 bet price 100 over 2.5 bet price 100
01/08/2022 16.01 GER Energie Cottbus vs Werder Bremen 1-2 1.2 10 2 102 1.55 10 5.5 105.5
01/08/2022 16.01 GER Chemnitzer FC vs Union Berlin 1-2 1.21 10 2.1 104.1 1.55 10 5.5 111
01/08/2022 17 NOR DIV 3 Vindbjart vs Express 1-2 1.23 10 2.3 106.4 1.55 10 5.5 116.5
01/08/2022 17 SWE Hässleholms IF vs Nosaby 1-1 1.15 10 1.5 107.9 1.55 10 -10 106.5
01/08/2022 17.3 SWE Storfors vs Skellefteå 1-4 1.15 10 1.5 109.4 1.55 10 5.5 112
01/08/2022 18 HUN MTK Budapest vs Szeged 2011 2-1 1.18 10 1.8 111.2 1.55 10 5.5 117.5 5/6acca
02/08/2022 2 MEX Monterrey W vs Juárez W 1-1 1.18 10 1.8 113 1.55 10 -10 107.5
02/08/2022 9.3 AUSLIA SC Wanderers vs Lions 0-3 1.18 10 1.8 114.8 1.55 10 5.5 113
02/08/2022 16 SVK CUP Lokomotíva DNV vs NMŠK 1922 Bratislava 1-1 1.18 10 1.8 116.6 1.55 10 -10 103
02/08/2022 18 GER SpVgg Unterhaching vs Heimstetten 3-2 1.18 10 1.8 118.4 1.55 10 5.5 108.5
02/08/2022 18 GER RGN FC Schweinfurt 05 vs Augsburg II 2-0 1.18 10 1.8 120.2 11 acca 1.55 10 -10 98.5 2/5acca
03/08/2022 9.3 AUS CUP Sydney United vs Monaro Panthers 3-0 1.18 10 1.8 122 1.55 10 5.5 104
03/08/2022 14.35 QAT Al-Duhail SC vs Al Wakrah 2-4 1.18 10 1.8 123.8 1.55 10 5.5 109.5
03/08/2022 18 SWE2 IF Brommapojkarna vs Orebro SK 2-1 1.18 10 1.8 125.6 1.55 10 5.5 115
03/08/2022 18 ECL Q Viborg vs B36 Torshavn 3-0 1.18 10 1.8 127.4 1.55 10 5.5 120.5
03/08/2022 19.15 ICE Fram Reykjavik vs Stjarnan 2-2 1.18 10 1.8 129.2 5 acca 1.55 10 5.5 126 x5acca
04/08/2022 0.15 BOL The Strongest vs Jorge Wilstermann 2-0 1.18 10 1.8 131 1.55 10 -10 116
04/08/2022 15 LAT FK Liepaja vs BFC Daugavpils 2-1 1.18 10 1.8 132.8 1.55 10 5.5 121.5
04/08/2022 17 NOR Skeid vs Ranheim 1-0 1.18 10 -10 122.8 1.55 10 -10 111.5
04/08/2022 17 NOR Sandnes ULF vs Sogndal 6-0 1.18 10 1.8 124.6 1.55 10 5.5 117
04/08/2022 17 FIN Tampere United vs Honka Akatemia 1-3 1.18 10 1.8 126.4 1.55 10 5.5 122.5
04/08/2022 17 FIN FC jazz vs Musa 3-1 1.18 10 1.8 128.2 1.55 10 5.5 128
04/08/2022 17 FIN PEPO vs IF Gnistan 1-2 1.18 10 1.8 130 no acca 1.55 10 5.5 133.5 5/7acca
05/08/2022 10.15 AUSLIA Gold Coast United vs Gold Coast Knights 2-2 1.18 10 1.8 131.8 1.55 10 5.5 139
05/08/2022 17 FIN KaaPo vs SalPa 2-3 1.18 10 1.8 133.6 1.55 10 5.5 144.5
05/08/2022 17 FIN PPJ vs Reipas 0-3 1.18 10 1.8 135.4 1.55 10 5.5 150
05/08/2022 17 EST Tammeka vs Flora Tallinn 0-1 1.18 10 -10 125.4 1.55 10 -10 140
05/08/2022 17.3 DEN Hvidovre vs Hillerød 3-1 1.18 10 1.8 127.2 1.55 10 5.5 145.5
05/08/2022 18 DEN AGF vs KoldingQ 1-1 1.18 10 1.8 129 1.55 10 -10 135.5
05/08/2022 18.3 GER RGN VfB Lubeck vs Kickers Emden 3-0 1.18 10 1.8 130.8 1.55 10 5.5 141
05/08/2022 19 CRO NK Varazdin vs Dinamo Zagreb 1-1 1.18 10 1.8 132.6 1.55 10 -10 131
05/08/2022 19.3 GER Eintracht Frankfurt vs Bayern Munich 0-6 1.18 10 1.8 134.4 1.55 10 5.5 136.5
05/08/2022 19.45 BELG Club Brugge KV vs Zulte Waregem 1-1 1.18 10 1.8 136.2 1.55 10 -10 126.5
05/08/2022 20.15 ICE Breidablik W vs Keflavík W 1-1 1.18 10 1.8 138 1.55 10 -10 116.5
05/08/2022 20.15 ICE KV vs Grotta 2-1 1.18 10 1.8 139.8 1.55 10 5.5 122
05/08/2022 21 ICE Fylkir vs Grindavik 5-2 1.18 10 1.8 141.6 no acca 1.55 10 5.5 127.5 12/13acca
06/08/2022 4 AUSLIA Adamstown Rosebuds vs Hamilton Olympic 2-1 1.18 10 1.8 143.4 1.55 10 5.5 133
06/08/2022 5.3 AUSLIA South Adelaide Panthers vs Adelaide City 1-3 1.18 10 1.8 145.2 1.55 10 5.5 138.5
06/08/2022 7 AUSLIA Perth RedStar vs Balcatta 5-1 1.18 10 1.8 147 1.55 10 5.5 144
06/08/2022 7 AUSLIA Canberra FC vs Cooma Tigers FC 7-0 1.18 10 1.8 148.8 1.55 10 5.5 149.5
06/08/2022 11.3 EPL Fulham vs Liverpool 2-2 1.18 10 1.8 150.6 1.55 10 5.5 155
06/08/2022 14.3 GER Borussia Monchengladbach vs 1899 Hoffenheim 3-1 1.18 10 1.8 152.4 1.55 10 5.5 160.5
06/08/2022 15.3 NED Fortuna Sittard vs Ajax 2-3 1.18 10 1.8 154.2 1.55 10 5.5 166
06/08/2022 19 NED PSV Eindhoven vs Emmen 4-1 1.18 10 1.8 156 1.55 10 5.5 171.5
06/08/2022 20 FRA Clermont Foot vs Paris Saint Germain 0-5 1.18 10 1.8 157.8 9 acca 1.55 10 5.5 177 x9acca
07/08/2022 4 AUSLIA Broadmeadow Magic vs Charlestown City Blues 2-0 1.18 10 1.8 159.6 1.55 10 -10 167
07/08/2022 5 AUSLIA Maitland vs Lake Macquarie 4-0 1.18 10 1.8 161.4 1.55 10 5.5 172.5
07/08/2022 6.15 AUSLIA Moreton Bay United vs Peninsula Power 1-2 1.18 10 1.8 163.2 1.55 10 5.5 178
07/08/2022 8 AUSLIA Olympic vs Lions 2-3 1.18 10 1.8 165 1.55 10 5.5 183.5
07/08/2022 15.45 NED AZ Alkmaar vs GO Ahead Eagles 2-0 1.18 10 1.8 166.8 1.55 10 -10 173.5
07/08/2022 15.3 EPL West Ham vs Manchester City 0-2 1.18 10 1.8 168.6 1.55 10 -10 163.5
07/08/2022 16 FRA Rennes vs Lorient 0-1 1.18 10 -10 158.6 1.55 10 -10 153.5
07/08/2022 21.15 BOL The Strongest vs Universitario de Vinto 3-2 1.18 10 1.8 160.4 no acca 1.55 10 5.5 159 4/8acca
08/08/2022 16 EST Paide II vs Flora II 1-2 1.18 10 1.8 162.2 1.55 10 5.5 164.5
08/08/2022 16 NOR 3 Fram vs Sarpsborg 08 II 2-0 1.18 10 1.8 164 1.55 10 -10 154.5
08/08/2022 16.3 FIN Klubi-04 vs Tampere United 1-1 1.18 10 1.8 165.8 1.55 10 -10 144.5
08/08/2022 17 NOR 3 Strindheim vs Rosenborg II 2-2 1.18 10 1.8 167.6 1.55 10 5.5 150
08/08/2022 17 NOR Sandnes ULF vs Skeid 0-0 1.18 -10 -1.8 165.8 1.55 10 -10 140
08/08/2022 17 NOR Ranheim vs Mjondalen 2-1 1.18 10 1.8 167.6 1.55 10 5.5 145.5
08/08/2022 18 NOR Asker vs Vålerenga II 1-4 1.18 10 1.8 169.4 1.55 10 5.5 151
08/08/2022 18.3 LUX F91 Dudelange vs AS Jeunesse Esch 5-0 1.18 10 1.8 171.2 1.55 10 5.5 156.5
08/08/2022 19 END PL2 Crystal Palace U21 vs Brighton U21 3-2 1.18 10 1.8 173 no acca 1.55 10 5.5 162 6/9acca
09/08/2022 9.3 AUSLIA Eastern Suburbs vs Gold Coast United 3-1 1.18 10 1.8 174.8 1.55 10 5.5 167.5
09/08/2022 11.3 CHN Heilongjiang Lava Spring vs BIT 3-1 1.18 10 1.8 176.6 1.55 10 5.5 173
09/08/2022 18 SWE DIV 1 IF Karlstad vs Forward 0-1 1.18 10 -10 166.6 1.55 10 -10 163
09/08/2022 18 SWE DIV 2 ljungSKile SK vs Lindome 2-0 1.18 10 1.8 168.4 1.55 10 -10 153
09/08/2022 18 GER RGN Illertissen vs FC Schweinfurt 05 4-3 1.18 10 1.8 170.2 1.55 10 5.5 158.5
09/08/2022 20.15 ICE Keflavík W vs Valur W 0-5 1.18 10 1.8 172 1.55 10 5.5 164
09/08/2022 20.15 ICE Stjarnan W vs Breidablik W 2-2 1.18 10 1.8 173.8 no acca 1.55 10 5.5 169.5 5/7acca
10/08/2022 9.3 AUSLIA Modbury Jets vs Macarthur 0-4 1.18 10 1.8 175.6 1.55 10 5.5 175
10/08/2022 9.3 AUSLIA Brisbane City vs Gold Coast Knights 1-2 1.18 10 1.8 177.4 1.55 10 5.5 180.5
10/08/2022 15.3 QAT Al-Gharafa vs Al-Arabi SC 1-1 1.18 10 1.8 179.2 1.55 10 -10 170.5
10/08/2022 16.3 FIN Vaajakoski vs JJK 0-2 1.18 10 1.8 181 1.55 10 -10 160.5
10/08/2022 17.3 GER OBL Gundelfingen vs Türkspor Augsburg 5-0 1.18 10 1.8 182.8 1.55 10 5.5 166
10/08/2022 18 GER OBL Bordesholm vs TSB Flensburg 1-3 1.18 10 1.8 184.6 1.55 10 5.5 171.5
10/08/2022 18 GER OBL Union Neumünster vs Kilia Kiel 1-2 1.18 10 1.8 186.4 1.55 10 5.5 177
10/08/2022 18.3 GER OBL Germania Ratingen vs Homberg 2-1 1.18 10 1.8 188.2 1.55 10 5.5 182.5
10/08/2022 19 ICE KA Akureyri vs Ægir 3-0 1.18 10 1.8 190 1.55 10 5.5 188
10/08/2022 20.15 ICE HK Kopavogur vs Thróttur Vogar 4-1 1.18 10 1.8 191.8 10 acca 1.55 10 5.5 193.5 8/10acca
12/08/2022 9.3 AUSLIA Riverside vs Launceston City 2-2 1.18 10 1.8 193.6 1.55 10 5.5 199
12/08/2022 16 CZH 2 Příbram vs Karviná 1-1 1.18 10 1.8 195.4 1.55 10 -10 189



12/08/2022 16.3 FIN Kooteepee vs SJK Akatemia 1-0 1.19 10 -10 185.4 1.55 10 -10 179
12/08/2022 17 EST FC Levadia Tallinn vs Vaprus 3-0 1.09 10 0.9 186.3 1.55 10 5.5 184.5
12/08/2022 17.1 AUS 2 Admira Wacker vs Austria Vienna (Am) 3-2 1.17 10 1.7 188 1.55 10 5.5 190
12/08/2022 18 NOR Sarpsborg 08 FF vs Bodo/Glimt 1-4 1.15 10 1.5 189.5 1.55 10 5.5 195.5
12/08/2022 19 NED 2 Roda vs Jong Ajax 1-0 1.15 10 -10 179.5 1.55 10 -10 185.5
12/08/2022 19.3 BELG WM White Star Woluwe W vs Genk W 1-2 1.15 10 1.5 181 1.55 10 5.5 191
12/08/2022 19.3 GER SC Freiburg vs Borussia Dortmund 1-3 1.2 10 2 183 1.55 10 5.5 196.5
12/08/2022 20.15 ICE KV vs Fjolnir 1-4 1.14 10 1.4 184.4 no acca 1.55 10 5.5 202 7/10acca
13/08/2022 12.3 EST Legion vs Kalju Nomme 1-2 1.15 10 1.5 185.9 1.55 10 5.5 207.5
13/08/2022 13 FIN PKKU vs PPJ 3-2 1.13 10 1.3 187.2 1.55 10 5.5 213
13/08/2022 13 FIN EPS vs FC jazz 3-4 1.2 10 2 189.2 1.55 10 5.5 218.5
13/08/2022 14.3 GER BUND 1899 Hoffenheim vs VfL BOCHUM 3-2 1.18 10 1.8 191 1.55 10 5.5 224
13/08/2022 14.3 GER BUND RB Leipzig vs FC Koln 2-2 1.19 10 1.9 192.9 1.55 10 5.5 229.5
13/08/2022 15 FIN EIF vs PI 4-0 1.17 10 1.7 194.6 1.55 10 5.5 235
13/08/2022 15 FIN SalPa vs Honka Akatemia 4-0 1.18 10 1.8 196.4 1.55 10 5.5 240.5
13/08/2022 15 FIN LaPa vs JIPPO 0-4 1.18 10 1.8 198.2 1.55 10 5.5 246
13/08/2022 15 EST Flora Tallinn vs Trans Narva 1-1 1.18 10 1.8 200 1.55 10 -10 236
13/08/2022 15 EPL Manchester City vs Bournemouth 4-0 1.18 10 1.8 201.8 1.55 10 5.5 241.5
13/08/2022 15 NIR Crusaders FC vs Dungannon Swifts 5-1 1.18 10 1.8 203.6 1.55 10 5.5 247
13/08/2022 15 ICE Njardvik vs Fjardabyggd / Leiknir 3-1 1.18 10 1.8 205.4 1.55 10 5.5 252.5
13/08/2022 15 ICE Vestri vs Fylkir 0-1 1.18 10 -10 195.4 1.55 10 -10 242.5
13/08/2022 16.45 NED GO Ahead Eagles vs PSV Eindhoven 2-5 1.18 10 1.8 197.2 1.55 10 5.5 248
13/08/2022 20 FRA Paris Saint Germain vs Montpellier 5-2 1.18 10 1.8 199 no acca 1.55 10 5.5 253.5 13/15acca
14/08/2022 5 AUSLIA Canberra FC vs Monaro Panthers 2-1 1.18 10 1.8 200.8 1.55 10 5.5 259
14/08/2022 6 AUSLIA Lions vs Moreton Bay United 3-1 1.18 10 1.8 202.6 1.55 10 5.5 264.5
14/08/2022 6 AUSLIA Brisbane City vs Capalaba 4-0 1.18 10 1.8 204.4 1.55 10 5.5 270
14/08/2022 13.3 NED Ajax vs Groningen 6-1 1.15 10 1.5 205.9 1.55 10 5.5 275.5
14/08/2022 16 AUS Red Bull Salzburg vs Wolfsberger AC 2-1 1.18 10 1.8 207.7 1.55 10 5.5 281
14/08/2022 16.3 GER BUND Bayern Munich vs VfL Wolfsburg 2-0 1.08 10 0.8 208.5 1.55 10 -10 271
14/08/2022 21 SPA Almeria vs Real Madrid 1-2 1.21 10 2.1 210.6 7 acca 1.55 10 5.5 276.5 6/7acca
15/08/2022 17 FIN Ilves II vs Tampere United 1-3 1.18 10 1.8 212.4 1.55 10 5.5 282
15/08/2022 18 SWED 1 Olympic vs IFK Malmö 2-0 1.2 10 2 214.4 1.55 10 -10 272
15/08/2022 18 SWE IF Brommapojkarna vs AFC Eskilstuna 1-0 1.18 10 -10 204.4 1.55 10 -10 262
15/08/2022 20 BOL Always Ready vs Blooming 5-0 1.2 10 2 206.4 1.55 10 5.5 267.5
15/08/2022 20 EPL Liverpool vs Crystal Palace 1-1 1.2 10 2 208.4 no acca 1.55 10 -10 257.5 2/5acca
16/08/2022 1 MLS Minnesota United II vs Tacoma Defiance 2-1 1.18 10 1.8 210.2 1.55 10 5.5 263
16/08/2022 3 MEX Wm Mazatlán W vs Tigres UANL W 0-8 1.18 10 1.8 212 1.55 10 5.5 268.5
16/08/2022 17.3 DEN Sonderjyske vs FC Helsingor 0-4 1.25 10 2.5 214.5 1.66 10 6.6 275.1
16/08/2022 17.35 QAT Al-Duhail SC vs Al-Rayyan SC 2-1 1.2 10 2 216.5 4 acca 1.51 10 5.1 280.2 x4acca
17/08/2022 3 WC Wm Brazil U20 W vs Costa Rica U20 W 5-0 1.2 10 2 218.5 1.45 10 4.5 284.7
17/08/2022 3 WC Wm Australia U20 W vs Spain U20 W 0-3 1.2 10 2 220.5 1.6 10 6 290.7
17/08/2022 3.3 MLS Los Angeles FC vs DC United 1-0 1.15 10 -10 210.5 1.45 10 -10 280.7
17/08/2022 12.3 CHN Henan Jianye vs Wuhan Three Towns 0-3 1.22 10 2.2 212.7 1.68 10 6.8 287.5
17/08/2022 15.25 QAT Al Sadd vs Al Ahli Doha 3-2 1.18 10 1.8 214.5 1.4 10 4 291.5
17/08/2022 19.45 ENG N LGE Gosport Borough vs Swindon 3-1 1.21 10 2.1 216.6 1.66 10 6.6 298.1
17/08/2022 20.15 ICE Haukar vs Njardvik 1-2 1.17 10 1.7 218.3 no acca 1.4 10 4 302.1 6/7acca
18/08/2022 9.3 ICE Thróttur Vogar vs Grotta 0-1 1.18 10 -10 208.3 1.55 10 -10 292.1
18/08/2022 16.3 FIN Honka Akatemia vs EPS 1-2 1.18 10 1.8 210.1 1.55 10 5.5 297.6
18/08/2022 19.45 ECL Q West Ham vs Viborg 3-1 1.18 10 1.8 211.9 1.55 10 5.5 303.1
18/08/2022 19.45 ECL Q Villarreal vs HNK Hajduk Split 4-2 1.18 10 1.8 213.7 1.55 10 5.5 308.6
18/08/2022 19.45 ECL Q Lech Poznan vs F91 Dudelange 2-0 1.18 10 1.8 215.5 1.55 10 -10 298.6
18/08/2022 20.15 ICE Fylkir vs Selfoss 4-3 1.18 10 1.8 217.3 1.55 10 5.5 304.1
18/08/2022 20.15 ICE Afturelding vs KV 4-1 1.18 10 1.8 219.1 no acca 1.55 10 5.5 309.6 5/7 acca
19/08/2022 16.3 FIN KaaPo vs Musa 2-1 1.18 10 1.8 220.9 1.55 10 5.5 315.1
19/08/2022 17 FIN PPJ vs NJS 3-0 1.18 10 1.8 222.7 1.55 10 5.5 320.6
19/08/2022 17.1 AUS 2 SKN ST. Polten vs SV Kapfenberg 2-0 1.18 10 1.8 224.5 1.55 10 -10 310.6
19/08/2022 17.1 AUS 2 Austria Vienna (Am) vs Rapid Wien II 3-3 1.18 10 1.8 226.3 1.55 10 5.5 316.1
19/08/2022 16 DEN Lyngby vs FC Copenhagen 0-3 1.18 10 1.8 228.1 1.55 10 5.5 321.6
19/08/2022 17 BELG 2 Deinze vs KRC Genk II 3-2 1.18 10 1.8 229.9 1.55 10 5.5 327.1
19/08/2022 18 GER BUND Borussia Monchengladbach vs Hertha Berlin 1-0 1.18 10 -10 219.9 1.55 10 -10 317.1
19/08/2022 20 FRA Lyon vs Estac Troyes 4-1 1.18 10 1.8 221.7 no acca 1.55 10 5.5 322.6 6/8acca
20/08/2022 14.3 GER BUND Bayer Leverkusen vs 1899 Hoffenheim 0-3 1.18 10 1.8 223.5 1.55 10 5.5 328.1
20/08/2022 14.3 GER BUND Borussia Dortmund vs Werder Bremen 2-3 1.18 10 1.8 225.3 1.55 10 5.5 333.6
20/08/2022 19.45 ITA Inter vs Spezia 3-0 1.18 10 1.8 227.1 3 acca 1.55 10 5.5 339.1 x3 acca
21/08/2022 13.3 NED 2 Sparta Rotterdam vs Ajax 0-1 1.18 10 -10 217.1 1.55 10 -10 329.1
21/08/2022 16.3 FIN GBK vs JJK 1-3 1.18 10 1.8 218.9 1.55 10 5.5 334.6
21/08/2022 16.3 GER VfL BOCHUM vs Bayern Munich 0-7 1.18 10 1.8 220.7 1.55 10 5.5 340.1
21/08/2022 17.3 ITA Napoli vs Monza 4-0 1.18 10 1.8 222.5 1.55 10 5.5 345.6
21/08/2022 19.45 FRA Lille vs Paris Saint Germain 1-7 1.18 10 1.8 224.3 no acca 1.55 10 5.5 351.1 4/5acca
22/08/2022 13 BEL Dinamo Minsk Res. vs Slavia Res. 0-0 1.18 10 -10 214.3 1.55 10 -10 341.1
22/08/2022 16 FIN Honka vs HIFK Elsinki 4-1 1.18 10 1.8 216.1 1.55 10 5.5 346.6
22/08/2022 17 ITA AS Roma vs Cremonese 1-0 1.18 10 -10 206.1 1.55 10 -10 336.6
22/08/2022 17 BELG 1A Lommel U21 vs KV Oostende U21 1-6 1.18 10 1.8 207.9 1.55 10 5.5 342.1
22/08/2022 17 EST Viimsi vs Paide II 5-0 1.18 10 1.8 209.7 1.55 10 5.5 347.6
22/08/2022 17 EST Flora II vs Nõmme United 3-0 1.18 10 1.8 211.5 1.55 10 5.5 353.1
22/08/2022 18.3 BELG 1A Kortrijk U21 vs Westerlo U21 1-3 1.18 10 1.8 213.3 1.55 10 5.5 358.6
22/08/2022 19 ENG u21 Nottingham Forest U21 vs Middlesbrough U21 1-4 1.18 10 1.8 215.1 no acca 1.55 10 5.5 364.1 6/8acca
23/08/2022 16.3 FIN Klubi-04 vs Honka Akatemia 0-2 1.15 10 1.5 216.6 1.5 10 -10 354.1
23/08/2022 18 GER RGN Buchbach vs Bayern München II 4-4 1.2 10 2 218.6 1.55 10 5.5 359.6
23/08/2022 19.45 ENG EFL CUP Oxford United vs Crystal Palace 0-2 1.27 10 2.7 221.3 1.8 10 -10 349.6
23/08/2022 19.45 EFL CUP Crawley Town vs Fulham 2-0 1.19 10 1.9 223.2 4 acca 1.6 10 -10 339.6 1/4acca
24/08/2022 11 AUSLIA Gold Coast United vs Peninsula Power 1-3 1.18 10 1.8 225 1.55 10 5.5 345.1
24/08/2022 17 FIN VJS vs Tampere United 1-3 1.16 10 1.6 226.6 1.55 10 5.5 350.6
24/08/2022 17 FIN I-Kissat vs KaaPo 6-3 1.12 10 1.2 227.8 1.38 10 3.8 354.4



24/08/2022 17 FIN HJS Akatemia vs FC jazz 2-0 1.15 10 1.5 229.3 1.5 10 -10 344.4
24/08/2022 17.3 AUS 2 Rot-Weiß Rankweil vs Lauterach 1-2 1.18 10 1.8 231.1 1.48 10 4.8 349.2
24/08/2022 18.3 GER OBL Todesfelde vs GW Siebenbäumen 3-1 1.18 10 1.8 232.9 1.55 10 5.5 354.7
24/08/2022 18.45 EFL CUP Leeds vs Barnsley 3-1 1.18 10 1.8 234.7 7 acca 1.62 10 6.2 360.9 6/7acca
25/08/2022 0 COA CD Motagua vs Cibao 2-0 1.18 10 1.8 236.5 1.55 10 -10 350.9
25/08/2022 0.15 BOL The Strongest vs Blooming 3-1 1.18 10 1.8 238.3 1.55 10 5.5 356.4
25/08/2022 2 MEX Santos Laguna W vs Tigres UANL W 1-4 1.18 10 1.8 240.1 1.55 10 5.5 361.9
25/08/2022 2.15 COA Alianza vs Verdes 5-1 1.18 10 1.8 241.9 1.55 10 5.5 367.4
25/08/2022 13 MALAY Skuad Projek vs Johor Darul Tazim II 0-2 1.18 10 1.8 243.7 1.55 10 -10 357.4
25/08/2022 17.45 GER OBL Aumund-Vegesack vs Union Bremen 2-1 1.18 10 1.8 245.5 1.55 10 5.5 362.9
25/08/2022 20 BOL Always Ready vs Jorge Wilstermann 2-1 1.18 10 1.8 247.3 7 acca 1.55 10 5.5 368.4 5/7acca
26/08/2022 10 AUSLIA Kingborough Lions vs Olympia Warriors 2-1 1.18 10 1.8 249.1 1.55 10 5.5 373.9
26/08/2022 16.3 FIN Kooteepee vs FF Jaro 2-1 1.18 10 1.8 250.9 1.55 10 5.5 379.4
26/08/2022 17 FIN FC Komeetat vs JJK 1-3 1.18 10 1.8 252.7 1.55 10 5.5 384.9
26/08/2022 19 NED 2 FC Eindhoven vs Jong AZ 1-0 1.18 10 -10 242.7 1.55 10 -10 374.9
26/08/2022 19 BELG WM Charleroi W vs Genk W 0-4 1.18 10 1.8 244.5 1.55 10 5.5 380.4
26/08/2022 19.45 BELG WM Gent W vs White Star Woluwe W 2-1 1.18 10 1.8 246.3 no acca 1.55 10 5.5 385.9 5/6acca
27/08/2022 4.3 AUSLIA Cooks Hill United vs Broadmeadow Magic 0-1 1.18 10 -10 236.3 1.55 10 -10 375.9
27/08/2022 5 AUSLIA Belconnen United vs Canberra FC 1-1 1.18 10 1.8 238.1 1.55 10 -10 365.9
27/08/2022 9 AUSLIA Logan Lightning vs Brisbane City 1-4 1.18 10 1.8 239.9 1.55 10 5.5 371.4
27/08/2022 14.3 GER 1899 Hoffenheim vs FC Augsburg 1-0 1.18 10 -10 229.9 1.55 10 -10 361.4
27/08/2022 14.3 GER Hertha Berlin vs Borussia Dortmund 0-1 1.18 10 -10 219.9 1.55 10 -10 351.4
27/08/2022 15 ICE Fylkir vs Grotta 5-1 1.18 10 1.8 221.7 1.55 10 5.5 356.9
27/08/2022 15 EPL Manchester City vs Crystal Palace 4-2 1.18 10 1.8 223.5 1.55 10 5.5 362.4
27/08/2022 15 EPL Liverpool vs Bournemouth 9-0 1.18 10 1.8 225.3 1.55 10 5.5 367.9
27/08/2022 17.3 EPL Arsenal vs Fulham 2-1 1.18 10 1.8 227.1 1.55 10 5.5 373.4
27/08/2022 17.3 GER Bayern Munich vs Borussia Monchengladbach 1-1 1.18 10 -10 217.1 1.55 10 -10 363.4 6/11acca
27/08/2022 19 NED Feyenoord vs Emmen 4-0 1.18 10 1.8 218.9 no acca 1.55 10 5.5 368.9
28/08/2022 11.15 NED Utrecht vs Ajax 0-2 1.18 10 1.8 220.7 1.55 10 -10 358.9
28/08/2022 11.3 CHN Wuhan Three Towns vs Shenzhen Ruby FC 5-1 1.18 10 1.8 222.5 1.55 10 5.5 364.4
28/08/2022 13.3 NED Excelsior vs PSV Eindhoven 1-6 1.18 10 1.8 224.3 1.55 10 5.5 369.9
28/08/2022 14 FIN FC jazz vs I-Kissat 2-4 1.18 10 1.8 226.1 1.55 10 5.5 375.4
28/08/2022 18.3 SPA Barcelona vs Valladolid 4-0 1.18 10 1.8 227.9 1.55 10 5.5 380.9
28/08/2022 19.45 FRA Paris Saint Germain vs Monaco 1-1 1.18 10 1.8 229.7 1.55 10 -10 370.9
28/08/2022 20.15 ICE Breidablik vs Leiknir R. 4-0 1.18 10 1.8 231.5 1.55 10 5.5 376.4
28/08/2022 22.15 BOL Independiente Petrolero vs Always Ready 1-1 1.18 10 1.8 233.3 8 acca 1.55 10 -10 366.4 6/9acca
29/08/2022 12 BELO BATE Res. vs Shakhtyor Res. 4-1 1.18 10 1.8 235.1 1.55 10 5.5 371.9
29/08/2022 12.15 MSL Johor Darul Takzim FC vs Melaka United 4-0 1.18 10 1.8 236.9 1.55 10 5.5 377.4
29/08/2022 14 ENG Sth Ebbsfleet United vs Dover 3-0 1.18 10 1.8 238.7 1.55 10 5.5 382.9
29/08/2022 15 LAT FK Liepaja vs Rīgas FS 1-2 1.18 10 1.8 240.5 1.55 10 5.5 388.4
29/08/2022 17 EST Laagri vs Tulevik 2-0 1.18 10 1.8 242.3 1.55 10 -10 378.4
29/08/2022 17 NOR Brann vs Ranheim 5-0 1.18 10 1.8 244.1 1.55 10 5.5 383.9
29/08/2022 18 NOR 3 Rosenborg II vs Steinkjer 5-2 1.18 10 1.8 245.9 1.55 10 5.5 389.4
29/08/2022 18.3 BELG 1A KV Oostende U21 vs Lierse K. U21 3-0 1.18 10 1.8 247.7 1.55 10 5.5 394.9
29/08/2022 19 NED 2 Heracles vs MVV 2-2 1.18 10 1.8 249.5 1.55 10 5.5 400.4
29/08/2022 20.15 ICE Valur Reykjavik vs Fram Reykjavik 1-1 1.18 10 1.8 251.3 10 acca 1.55 10 -10 390.4 8/10acca
30/08/2022 7.3 CHN Nantong Zhiyun vs Beijing Baxy 3-0 1.18 10 1.8 253.1 1.55 10 5.5 395.9
30/08/2022 15.15 POL Cup Legia Warszawa II vs Wisla Krakow 0-5 1.18 10 1.8 254.9 1.55 10 5.5 401.4
30/08/2022 17 SVN Podbrezová vs Zlaté Moravce 0-0 1.18 10 -10 244.9 1.55 10 -10 391.4
30/08/2022 17 NOR 3 SF Grei vs Skeid II 4-4 1.18 10 1.8 246.7 1.55 10 5.5 396.9
30/08/2022 17.3 DEN Cup Marienlyst vs Vejle 0-3 1.18 10 1.8 248.5 1.55 10 5.5 402.4
30/08/2022 18 NOR 3 Gjelleråsen vs Mjøndalen II 3-1 1.18 10 1.8 250.3 1.55 10 5.5 407.9
30/08/2022 19.3 AUS CUP Gurten vs Red Bull Salzburg 0-3 1.18 10 1.8 252.1 1.55 10 5.5 413.4
30/08/2022 19.45 ENG N LGE Wrexham vs Gateshead 3-1 1.18 10 1.8 253.9 1.55 10 5.5 418.9
30/08/2022 19.45 ITA AS Roma vs Monza 3-0 1.18 10 1.8 255.7 1.55 10 5.5 424.4
30/08/2022 19.45 GER DFB RB Leipzig vs Teutonia Ottensen 0-8 1.18 10 1.8 257.5 1.55 10 5.5 429.9
30/08/2022 23 BOL The Strongest vs Guabirá 2-3 1.18 10 1.8 259.3 10/11acca 1.55 10 5.5 435.4 10/11acca
31/08/2022 9.3 AUSLIA Oakleigh Cannons vs Sydney 2-1 1.18 10 1.8 261.1 1.55 10 5.5 440.9
31/08/2022 17 AUS CUP Imst vs Lask Linz 1-4 1.18 10 1.8 262.9 1.55 10 5.5 446.4
